
 

 

 

 

THE WEST BENGAL POWER DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Govt. of West Bengal Enterprise) 

OFFICE OF THE GENERAL MANAGER 

SANTALDIH THERMAL POWER STATION  

 P.O. - SANTALDIH  THERMAL PLANT 

DIST. - PURULIA, PIN - 723 146. 

Fax No. 03251-260217 

Tel. No. 03251-260218 
 

Notice Inviting E-Tender 

Ref. No.: WBPDCL/Tend-Adv/CC/17-18/365/STPS                                    Date:15.12.2017 

NIT No.: WBPDCL/STPS/NIT/E1399/17-18 

E-Tenders in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in by the General Manager, STPS, the WBPDCL from 

eligible & experienced manufacturers only in 02 (Two) Part Bid System for below mentioned job: 
 

Sl. No. NIT No. Service Description 

1. WBPDCL/STPS/ 

NIT/E1399/17-18 

 "Installation & commissioning of CCTV camera and related networking 

at different area for interfacing with existing surveillance system, video 

recording server including Supply of CCTV Camera with associated 

accessories at STPS .”                                                                   

 

Tender Document Download Start Date: 14.12.2017 from 10:00 Hrs.  

Bid Submission End Date: 26.12.2017 within 17:00Hrs. 

 

Contact Person: Mr. D. Bhattachrayya, DGM (M&C), STPS. Mob.: 8336903677 

 

For further details of Tender please log on to the website: www.wbtenders.gov.in 

 

 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
                                 (K. Chakraborty) 

                                General Manager 

                                  STPS, The WBPDCL 

 

 
 


